
Pos No. Name Club Cat Time

1 10 Matthew Athersmith Wharfedale Harriers Man 07:42 1st Man

2 14 Eric Beaumont Keighley & Craven AC MU21 07:56 1st MU21

3 158 Declan Walker Pudsey & Bramley AC MU21 08:00

4 95 Tom Hooper Wharfedale Harriers BU14 08:01 1st U14 Boy

5 132 Daniel Ridehalgh Unattached BU14 08:04

6 144 Dylan Shinn Ilkley Harriers BU17 08:06 1st U17 Boy

7 165 Ewen Wilkinson Keighley & Craven AC BU14 08:08

8 168 Addison Willis Wharfedale Harriers BU17 08:11

9 76 Ned Gallagher-Thompson Otley AC BU14 08:17

10 18 Maisey Bellwood Keighley & Craven AC GU14 08:21 1st Lady/U14 Girl

11 30 Oliver Brown Blackburn Harriers BU14 08:24

12 151 Samuel Thom Keighley & Craven AC MU21 08:28

13 92 Nathan Hird Wharfedale Harriers BU17 08:29

14 170 Ian Willis Keighley & Craven AC MV40 08:31 1st MV40

15 33 Bethan Buckley Keighley & Craven AC GU12 08:34 1st U12 Girl

16 86 Stuart Heaviside Barlick FR Man 08:36

17 104 Sam Keighley Halifax Harriers BU12 08:40 1st U12 Boy

18 119 Ruth Naylor Horsforth Harriers Lady 08:43

19 135 Joe Rundle Keighley & Craven AC Man 08:45

20 137 James Sadler-Townsend Keighley & Craven AC BU17 08:50

21 107 Layla Kirkley Wharfedale Harriers GU14 08:51

22 136 Alex Sadler-Townsend Keighley & Craven AC BU14 08:53

23 125 William Oakden Keighley & Craven AC BU12 08:55

24 39 Charlotte Chambers Keighley & Craven AC GU14 08:58

25 90 Gareth Hird Wharfedale Harriers MV40 09:04

26 145 Oscar Shinn Ilkley Harriers BU14 09:11

27 48 Matthew Clayton-Stead Keighley & Craven AC MV40 09:13

28 108 James Lee Ilkley Harriers BU12 09:24

29 157 Francis Trueman West Yorkshire Fire Athletics Man 09:26

30 161 Nicholas Walker Keighley & Craven AC MV40 09:29

31 146 Andrew Smith Barlick FR MV50 09:31 1st MV50

32 134 Beth Rogers Ilkley Harriers GU17 09:37 1st U17 Girl

33 167 Megan Wilkinson Keighley & Craven AC GU17 09:41

34 163 Alice White Skipton AC GU12 09:41

35 27 Tui Brooks Keighley & Craven AC GU17 09:43

36 78 Jonny Goldsbrough Unattached Man 09:44

37 56 Harry Driver Barlick FR BU12 09:45

38 6 Olivia Aldham Wharfedale Harriers GU17 09:47

39 49 Ruby Cleaver Rossendale Harriers GU12 09:49

40 102 William Johnson Bingley Harriers BU12 09:50

41 19 Will Benedikz Wharfedale Harriers MV40 09:53

42 133 Steven Roberts Keighley & Craven AC MV40 09:54

43 29 Lara Brown Keighley & Craven AC GU14 09:55

44 123 Stephen Nicholls Wigan & District Harriers Man 10:01

45 128 Izzy Patefield Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:04

46 32 Jo Buckley Bingley Harriers LV40 10:13 1st LV40

47 172 Izzy Wright Wharfedale Harriers GU14 10:17

48 91 Matthew Hird Wharfedale Harriers MV40 10:20

49 5 Dylan Alcock Wharfedale Harriers BU9 10:23 1st U9 Boy

50 118 Mia Naylor Bingley Harriers GU14 10:25

51 59 Craig Eccles Clayton-le-Moors MV40 10:26

52 51 Niamh Conroy Keighley & Craven AC LU21 10:29 1st LU21

53 41 George Chambers Unattached BU17 10:30

54 80 Benjamin Grundy Wharfedale Harriers BU17 10:32

55 68 Holly Fitch Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:35

Murder Mile Results - 8th July 2021



56 164 Kevin White Unattached MV50 10:37

57 106 Dominic Kirkley Wharfedale Harriers MV40 10:38

58 120 John Nellthorp Unattached MV40 10:40

59 111 Michael Mcinnes Skipton AC MV40 10:45

60 87 Lottie Hesketh Clayton-le-Moors GU12 10:47

61 88 Paul Hesketh Clayton-le-Moors MV50 10:48

62 50 John Conroy Keighley & Craven AC MV40 10:49

63 97 Lorna Hubbard Keighley & Craven AC Lady 10:52

64 21 Graham Bird Wharfedale Harriers MV50 10:56

65 110 Bella Mccredie Barlick FR GU12 10:58

66 147 Paul Spencer Bingley Harriers MV50 11:03

67 7 Frankie Allen Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:05

68 65 Mark Fawcett Trawden AC MV40 11:06

69 13 Samuel Bean Keighley & Craven AC BU12 11:11

70 84 Oscar Hanks Keighley & Craven AC BU14 11:13

71 8 Lewis Allen Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:17

72 38 Annie Chambers Keighley & Craven AC GU12 11:18

73 153 Dave Thornton Unattached Man 11:19

74 46 Oscar Clayton Wharfedale Harriers BU12 11:20

75 2 George Adams Wharfedale Harriers BU12 11:21

76 93 Sam Holdsworth Unattached BU12 11:24

77 16 Amanda Bellwood Keighley & Craven AC LV40 11:27

78 43 Donna Chester Keighley & Craven AC LV40 11:28

79 53 Bob Cowley Wharfedale Harriers BU12 11:29

80 34 Julie Bucknell Wetherby Runners LV40 11:31

81 122 Holly Nicholls Wigan & District Harriers GU12 11:32

82 150 Isabelle Teal Wharfedale Harriers GU12 11:33

83 101 Mari Johnson Bingley Harriers LV40 11:34

84 166 Jeremy Wilkinson Keighley & Craven AC MV50 11:36

85 42 Sebastian Chambers Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:38

86 40 Chris Chambers Unattached MV40 11:39

87 22 Dave Bradley Wharfedale Harriers MV50 11:41

88 121 Harry Newby Wharfedale Harriers BU12 11:42

89 109 Jon Lee Unattached MV40 11:42

90 35 Lucy Bucknell Wetherby Runners GU14 11:43

91 113 Finley Meikle Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:44

92 17 India Bellwood Keighley & Craven AC GU9 11:46 1st U9 Girl

93 96 Matt House Keighley & Craven AC MV40 11:47

94 23 Saul Braithwaite Trawden AC BU12 11:48

95 126 Maisie Oddy Wharfedale Harriers GU12 11:50

96 117 Gary Naylor Unattached MV40 11:51

97 171 Ava Wright Clayton-le-Moors GU12 11:56

98 11 Pam Bagot Settle Harriers LV40 12:06

99 54 Ted Cowley Wharfedale Harriers BU12 12:09

100 127 Thomas Overend Skipton FC Juniors BU9 12:13

101 159 Katie Walker Unattached Lady 12:15

102 79 Laura Goodrick Unattached Lady 12:17

103 57 Heather Driver Barlick FR Lady 12:18

104 116 Adarsh Mogane Keighley & Craven AC BU14 12:26

105 60 Hannah Eccles Clayton-le-Moors GU17 12:29

106 148 Luke Steadman Skipton AC BU9 12:30

107 55 Angela Dowbiggin Skipton AC LV50 12:35 1st LV50

108 99 Mel Ives Skipton AC Lady 12:38

109 143 Kim Shaw Keighley & Craven AC LV60 12:48 1st LV60

110 89 Freddy Hird Wharfedale Harriers BU12 12:51

111 75 Agnes Gallagher-Thompson Otley AC GU12 12:53

112 130 Aarav Raval Keighley & Craven AC BU9 12:55

113 131 Anand Raval Keighley & Craven AC MV40 12:57

114 9 Suzanne Anderson Wharfedale Harriers LV40 12:58

115 152 Geoff Thompson Wharfedale Harriers MV60 13:08 1st MV60



116 98 Andrew Hudson Unattached MV50 13:09

117 112 Rebekah Mckinney Wharfedale Harriers GU12 13:13

118 82 Katie Handley Wharfedale Harriers GU17 13:14

119 169 Betsy Willis Wharfedale Harriers GU14 13:15

120 160 Melissa Walker Pudsey & Bramley AC GU14 13:17

121 114 Mohanlal Mistry Saltaire Striders MV50 13:18

122 44 Simon Chester Keighley & Craven AC MV50 13:20

123 141 Eddy Sewards Keighley & Craven AC BU14 13:21

124 67 Zoe Fillingham Keighley & Craven AC GU12 13:27

125 66 Martin Fillingham Saltaire Striders MV50 13:29

126 45 Simon Clarke Clayton-le-Moors MV60 13:34

127 103 Mackenzie Jones Skipton AC BU12 13:49

128 105 Amelia Kirkley Wharfedale Harriers GU17 13:50

129 156 Johnston Townsend Keighley & Craven AC MV40 13:53

130 24 Graham Breeze Wharfedale Harriers MV70 13:56 1st MV70

131 83 Felix Hanks Keighley & Craven AC BU9 13:58

132 139 David Seaward Keighley & Craven AC MV60 14:06

133 4 Philippa Adams Wharfedale Harriers LV40 14:07

134 25 Joanne Briggs Unattached LV40 14:15

135 81 Anne Handley Wharfedale Harriers LV50 14:27

136 140 Anya Sewards Keighley & Craven AC GU12 14:29

137 77 Rachel Gasior Keighley & Craven AC LV40 15:05

138 61 Harris Ensor Wharfedale Harriers BU9 15:44

139 62 Liz Ensor Wharfedale Harriers LV40 15:45

140 115 Urmila Mistry Saltaire Striders LV50 16:35

141 47 Benjamin Clayton-Stead Unattached BU9 16:47

142 12 James Bean Unattached BU14 16:55

143 142 Henry Sewards Keighley & Craven AC BU12 17:12

144 149 Cerys Sunderland Unattached GU9 18:22

145 138 Vibhav Sathish Keighley & Craven AC BU12 19:39

 

 



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 1 Matthew Athersmith Wharfedale Harriers Man 07:42 1st Man

2 2 Eric Beaumont Keighley & Craven AC MU21 07:56 1st MU21

3 3 Declan Walker Pudsey & Bramley AC MU21 08:00

4 12 Samuel Thom Keighley & Craven AC MU21 08:28

5 14 Ian Willis Keighley & Craven AC MV40 08:31 1st MV40

6 16 Stuart Heaviside Barlick FR Man 08:36

1 18 Ruth Naylor Horsforth Harriers Lady 08:43

7 19 Joe Rundle Keighley & Craven AC Man 08:45

8 25 Gareth Hird Wharfedale Harriers MV40 09:04

9 27 Matthew Clayton-Stead Keighley & Craven AC MV40 09:13

10 29 Francis Trueman West Yorkshire Fire Athletics Man 09:26

11 30 Nicholas Walker Keighley & Craven AC MV40 09:29

12 31 Andrew Smith Barlick FR MV50 09:31 1st MV50

13 36 Jonny Goldsbrough Unattached Man 09:44

14 41 Will Benedikz Wharfedale Harriers MV40 09:53

15 42 Steven Roberts Keighley & Craven AC MV40 09:54

16 44 Stephen Nicholls Wigan & District Harriers Man 10:01

2 46 Jo Buckley Bingley Harriers LV40 10:13 1st LV40

17 48 Matthew Hird Wharfedale Harriers MV40 10:20

18 51 Craig Eccles Clayton-le-Moors MV40 10:26

3 52 Niamh Conroy Keighley & Craven AC LU21 10:29 1st LU21

19 56 Kevin White Unattached MV50 10:37

20 57 Dominic Kirkley Wharfedale Harriers MV40 10:38

21 58 John Nellthorp Unattached MV40 10:40

22 59 Michael Mcinnes Skipton AC MV40 10:45

23 61 Paul Hesketh Clayton-le-Moors MV50 10:48

24 62 John Conroy Keighley & Craven AC MV40 10:49

4 63 Lorna Hubbard Keighley & Craven AC Lady 10:52

25 64 Graham Bird Wharfedale Harriers MV50 10:56

26 66 Paul Spencer Bingley Harriers MV50 11:03

27 68 Mark Fawcett Trawden AC MV40 11:06

28 73 Dave Thornton Unattached Man 11:19

5 77 Amanda Bellwood Keighley & Craven AC LV40 11:27

6 78 Donna Chester Keighley & Craven AC LV40 11:28

7 80 Julie Bucknell Wetherby Runners LV40 11:31

8 83 Mari Johnson Bingley Harriers LV40 11:34

29 84 Jeremy Wilkinson Keighley & Craven AC MV50 11:36

30 86 Chris Chambers Unattached MV40 11:39

31 87 Dave Bradley Wharfedale Harriers MV50 11:41

32 89 Jon Lee Unattached MV40 11:42

33 93 Matt House Keighley & Craven AC MV40 11:47

34 96 Gary Naylor Unattached MV40 11:51

9 98 Pam Bagot Settle Harriers LV40 12:06

10 101 Katie Walker Unattached Lady 12:15

11 102 Laura Goodrick Unattached Lady 12:17

12 103 Heather Driver Barlick FR Lady 12:18

13 107 Angela Dowbiggin Skipton AC LV50 12:35 1st LV50

14 108 Mel Ives Skipton AC Lady 12:38

15 109 Kim Shaw Keighley & Craven AC LV60 12:48 1st LV60

35 113 Anand Raval Keighley & Craven AC MV40 12:57

16 114 Suzanne Anderson Wharfedale Harriers LV40 12:58

36 115 Geoff Thompson Wharfedale Harriers MV60 13:08 1st MV60

37 116 Andrew Hudson Unattached MV50 13:09

38 121 Mohanlal Mistry Saltaire Striders MV50 13:18

39 122 Simon Chester Keighley & Craven AC MV50 13:20

40 125 Martin Fillingham Saltaire Striders MV50 13:29

Senior Results



41 126 Simon Clarke Clayton-le-Moors MV60 13:34

42 129 Johnston Townsend Keighley & Craven AC MV40 13:53

43 130 Graham Breeze Wharfedale Harriers MV70 13:56 1st MV70

44 132 David Seaward Keighley & Craven AC MV60 14:06

17 133 Philippa Adams Wharfedale Harriers LV40 14:07

18 134 Joanne Briggs Unattached LV40 14:15

19 135 Anne Handley Wharfedale Harriers LV50 14:27

20 137 Rachel Gasior Keighley & Craven AC LV40 15:05

21 139 Liz Ensor Wharfedale Harriers LV40 15:45

22 140 Urmila Mistry Saltaire Striders LV50 16:35



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 6 Dylan Shinn Ilkley Harriers BU17 08:06 1st U17 Boy

2 8 Addison Willis Wharfedale Harriers BU17 08:11

3 13 Nathan Hird Wharfedale Harriers BU17 08:29

4 20 James Sadler-Townsend Keighley & Craven AC BU17 08:50

1 32 Beth Rogers Ilkley Harriers GU17 09:37 1st U17 Girl

2 33 Megan Wilkinson Keighley & Craven AC GU17 09:41

3 35 Tui Brooks Keighley & Craven AC GU17 09:43

4 38 Olivia Aldham Wharfedale Harriers GU17 09:47

5 53 George Chambers Unattached BU17 10:30

6 54 Benjamin Grundy Wharfedale Harriers BU17 10:32

5 105 Hannah Eccles Clayton-le-Moors GU17 12:29

6 118 Katie Handley Wharfedale Harriers GU17 13:14

7 128 Amelia Kirkley Wharfedale Harriers GU17 13:50

Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 4 Tom Hooper Wharfedale Harriers BU14 08:01 1st U14 Boy

2 5 Daniel Ridehalgh Unattached BU14 08:04

3 7 Ewen Wilkinson Keighley & Craven AC BU14 08:08

4 9 Ned Gallagher-Thompson Otley AC BU14 08:17

1 10 Maisey Bellwood Keighley & Craven AC GU14 08:21 1st U14 Girl

5 11 Oliver Brown Blackburn Harriers BU14 08:24

2 21 Layla Kirkley Wharfedale Harriers GU14 08:51

6 22 Alex Sadler-Townsend Keighley & Craven AC BU14 08:53

3 24 Charlotte Chambers Keighley & Craven AC GU14 08:58

7 26 Oscar Shinn Ilkley Harriers BU14 09:11

4 43 Lara Brown Keighley & Craven AC GU14 09:55

5 47 Izzy Wright Wharfedale Harriers GU14 10:17

6 50 Mia Naylor Bingley Harriers GU14 10:25

8 70 Oscar Hanks Keighley & Craven AC BU14 11:13

7 90 Lucy Bucknell Wetherby Runners GU14 11:43

9 104 Adarsh Mogane Keighley & Craven AC BU14 12:26

8 119 Betsy Willis Wharfedale Harriers GU14 13:15

9 120 Melissa Walker Pudsey & Bramley AC GU14 13:17

10 123 Eddy Sewards Keighley & Craven AC BU14 13:21

11 142 James Bean Unattached BU14 16:55

U17 Results

U14 Results



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 15 Bethan Buckley Keighley & Craven AC GU12 08:34 1st U12 Girl

1 17 Sam Keighley Halifax Harriers BU12 08:40 1st U12 Boy

2 23 William Oakden Keighley & Craven AC BU12 08:55

3 28 James Lee Ilkley Harriers BU12 09:24

2 34 Alice White Skipton AC GU12 09:41

4 37 Harry Driver Barlick FR BU12 09:45

3 39 Ruby Cleaver Rossendale Harriers GU12 09:49

5 40 William Johnson Bingley Harriers BU12 09:50

4 45 Izzy Patefield Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:04

5 55 Holly Fitch Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:35

6 60 Lottie Hesketh Clayton-le-Moors GU12 10:47

7 65 Bella Mccredie Barlick FR GU12 10:58

6 69 Samuel Bean Keighley & Craven AC BU12 11:11

8 72 Annie Chambers Keighley & Craven AC GU12 11:18

7 74 Oscar Clayton Wharfedale Harriers BU12 11:20

8 75 George Adams Wharfedale Harriers BU12 11:21

9 76 Sam Holdsworth Unattached BU12 11:24

10 79 Bob Cowley Wharfedale Harriers BU12 11:29

9 81 Holly Nicholls Wigan & District Harriers GU12 11:32

10 82 Isabelle Teal Wharfedale Harriers GU12 11:33

11 88 Harry Newby Wharfedale Harriers BU12 11:42

12 94 Saul Braithwaite Trawden AC BU12 11:48

11 95 Maisie Oddy Wharfedale Harriers GU12 11:50

12 97 Ava Wright Clayton-le-Moors GU12 11:56

13 99 Ted Cowley Wharfedale Harriers BU12 12:09

14 110 Freddy Hird Wharfedale Harriers BU12 12:51

13 111 Agnes Gallagher-Thompson Otley AC GU12 12:53

14 117 Rebekah Mckinney Wharfedale Harriers GU12 13:13

15 124 Zoe Fillingham Keighley & Craven AC GU12 13:27

15 127 Mackenzie Jones Skipton AC BU12 13:49

16 136 Anya Sewards Keighley & Craven AC GU12 14:29

16 143 Henry Sewards Keighley & Craven AC BU12 17:12

17 145 Vibhav Sathish Keighley & Craven AC BU12 19:39

Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 49 Dylan Alcock Wharfedale Harriers BU9 10:23 1st U9 Boy

2 67 Frankie Allen Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:05

3 71 Lewis Allen Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:17

4 85 Sebastian Chambers Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:38

5 91 Finley Meikle Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:44

1 92 India Bellwood Keighley & Craven AC GU9 11:46 1st U9 Girl

6 100 Thomas Overend Skipton FC Juniors BU9 12:13

7 106 Luke Steadman Skipton AC BU9 12:30

8 112 Aarav Raval Keighley & Craven AC BU9 12:55

9 131 Felix Hanks Keighley & Craven AC BU9 13:58

10 138 Harris Ensor Wharfedale Harriers BU9 15:44

11 141 Benjamin Clayton-Stead Unattached BU9 16:47

2 144 Cerys Sunderland Unattached GU9 18:22

U12 Results

U9 Results


